UnitBUA Table for Block :B (RESIDENTIAL) Approval Condition :
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions :
FIRSTFLOOR | FF 01 FLAT 96.43 87.62 9 J '
PLAN FF 02 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 1.The sanction is accorded for
FF 03 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 a).Consisting of 'Block - B (RESIDENTIAL) Wing - B-1 (RESIDENTIAL) Consisting of BASEMENT+GF+4UF
FF 04 FLAT 103.58 95.23 8 and Block - A (COMMERCIAL) Wing - A-1 (COMMERCIAL) Consisting of GF+4UF".
FF 05 FLAT 96.43 8762 9 2.The sanction is accorded for Apartment B (RESIDENTIAL) and Small Shop A (COMMERCIAL) AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.4
FF 06 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 only. The use of the building shall not deviate to any other use. VERSION DATE: 31/08/2021
. . 3.Car Parking reserved in the plan should not be converted for any other purpose. PROJECT DETAIL:
FF 07 FLAT 7149 64.99 ! 4.Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water supply, sanitary and power main Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
FF 08 FLAT 96.73 88.39 8 i i _ -
has to be paid to BWSSB and BESCOM if any. Inward_No: PRJ/3588/21-22 Plot SubUse: Apartment
FF 09 FLAT 96.43 87.62 9 5.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space ool _t Tvoe G I - — .
FF 10 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. pplication Type: eneral Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
e — FF 11 FLAT 7149 65.10 7 6.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 878/60/61/3
L P demolished after the construction. Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 60 & 61/3
« D enTRYEXIT FF 12 FLAT 96.73 88.39 8
o = 2.02+ 7.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 878/SY NO: 60 & 61/3
i g x f T FF 13 FLAT 96.43 87.62 9 ' - . : ; ; - RSP . _
z u | / untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: ANANTHAPURA VILLAGE, YELAHANKA
S == 150 FF14 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 8.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. HOBLI, BANGALORE NORTH TALUK
£ — FF 15 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 The debris shall be removed and transported to near by dumping yard. Zone: Yelahanka
= o5 T - FF 16 FLAT 96.73 88.39 8 2 9.The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common Ward: Ward-003
e o —--=— FF 17 FLAT 06.43 87.62 9 facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. —
r . 2 =1 A - WU | SN W I S| FF 18 FLAT 7504 65.28 8 10.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated Planning District: 307-Yelahanka
1 F 1o AT 7 '49 64.99 7 equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. AREA DETALLS: SQ.MT.
| L - - 11.The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 7435.55
| > A s EE 2(1) Etﬁl 26571:: 2223 g installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No. NET AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 7435.55
- I 112 : : 2. COVERAGE CHECK
| R FF 22 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 v 9
I "~
I | +9.31 . = FF 23 FLAT 71.49 65.10 7 12.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to Eerwss?lz Coverag:area 4(;(1)28/ il ST17.17
’ - | -— "GLASS DOOR - of Q FF 24 FLAT 96.73 88.39 8 prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in roposed Coverage Area (43.16 %) 3209.28
: | g E . . & around the site. Achieved Net coverage area (43.16 % ) 3209.28
: = I | u_m- o EE 22 Etg ?553: ggg; Z 13.Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement Balance coverage area left (6.84 % ) 508.49
< : < T . : of the work. FAR CHECK
‘ g\") IF‘I\J | ) FF 27 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 14Llcense and apprOVed pla'ns shall be .pOSted ina CO.nSpiCUOIlIS pIace of the licensed pl'emiSGS. The Permissible F.A.R. as per Zoning regulation 2015 ( 250 ) 18588.88
L 7 |a L ol d| [ L o] mel kgt o v ket vt s el o i o Rl Al i a1 [ arlro ]
et 00X12.00 . . :
| o : 1 I : FF 30 FLAT 78.46 68.39 8 15.1f any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the AIIowgble TDR Area (60% .of Perm FAR ) 0.00
FUTURE DEVELOPEMENT wrs FUTURE DEVELOPEMENT | FE 31 FLAT 77'97 68.23 3 Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( - ) 0.00
I | = &0 ke | 5 AT 100.46 92' v 5 the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Total Perm. FAR area ( 2.50 ) 18588.88
TAIRCASH J TAIRCASH . . . . i n
g b 32x4.98 324, . . : 16.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and Residential FAR (98.47% ) 15797.66
1013.75 SQM 5.53-| i a2 1013.75 SQM ' GROUND ical personnel, 2 . -
. > ols . | ! GF 01 FLAT 92.35 83.54 9 responsibilities specified in Schedule - IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (€) to (k). Commercial FAR (1.53% ) 246.15
g | 168168 % (—}IT | FLOOR PLAN GF 02 FLAT 75.04 65.16 8 17.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. Proposed FAR Area 16043.80
W | - . : GF 03 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 18.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case Achioved Net FAR Area (216 -
Z | e | GFod AT %557 57 23 3 of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained. chieved Net FAR Area ( 216) 1604380
I c b | | | OF 05 FLAT 92'35 83. 5 5 19.Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years Balance FAR Area (0.34) 2545.08
o | ! \ I : : from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission BUILT UP AREA CHECK
E | 'I | GF 06 FLAT 74.51 64.67 8 to occupy the building. Proposed BuiltUp Area 22997.72
p | | | GF 07 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 20.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvi) 15.07
| GF 08 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 competent authority. Achieved BuiltUo Area
| ; ' : | GF 09 FLAT 92.35 83.54 9 21.Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the construction activity of the P 23012.79
building. Block USE/SUBUSE Details
GF 10 FLAT 75.04 65.16 8
| I | | 22.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained Block Name Block Land Use
! 3 | GF 11 FLAT 7149 65.10 ! in good repair for storage of water for non potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure
| Category
| I | S} : | GF 12 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a). B (RESIDENTIAL) Residential Apartment Bldg upto 15.0 mt. Ht. R
| | GF 13 FLAT 92.35 83.54 9 23.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National A (COMMERCIAL) c i Small Sho Bida uoto 15.0 mi it o
4]16,\,, WIDE DRIVEWAY & | | GF 14 FLAT 74.51 64.67 8 Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS ommercia P gup -
| T | | | GF 15 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Required Parking(Table 7a)
! 24.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the -
E 1 GF 16 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 o Block Area Units Car
| — —1 2 414 ENIRY | 32 building. Name Type SubUse .
i | & & & o & & 40.92 & & p— & 5 & I—I g:; 1; Etg %gi 22?2 Z 25.Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building B (Sq.mt) Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop.
| 00 I (WL10000) i v 5. %7 : : bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 160 -
= = I = I = - % ® olE GF 19 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 26.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the (RESIDENTIAL) '
' @ | | BEDROOM BEDROOM usass LIVING SEDROOM SEDROOM LviNG | e (SIS I | GF 20 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for A Commercial | Small Shop >0 50 246.15 1 5 -
| 350x3.35 3.08x3.35 482355 342x3.45 336x3.45 4.90x3.29 . [poxss 3.35X345 | GF 21 FLAT 91.03 82.29 9 the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. (COMMERCIAL) | Residential | Apartment | 50-225 1 - 1 3 -
| | A 238 30 5 é I 02 | GF 22 FLAT 7451 6467 8 27.The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions Total : - R - R 168 185
| - - - | - - . —@ © | z = ! —= z ——- o GF 23 FLAT 7149 65.10 7 vide SI. No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are provided in the building. Parking Check (Table 7b
22 & 5.50 I & | |1T.?z'i15.3 DINNING z || > ;"LFST, © Dot Fugwnts er 2 M1 e g 0 | ' ' 28.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbors in the vicinity of arking Check (Table 7b)
2 I @ = | 818243 & & oiNNG 6 INNING SIZ:;:;N = Pl smen  — | GF 24 FLAT 92.12 84.38 8 construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
| T | | - | é La-gﬁiﬁmz.oo @‘ijﬁg-“ 2432.00 3 I e | GF 25 FLAT 91.03 82.29 9 work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early momning hours. No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
M BEDROOM o 2z M BEDROOM NI M BEDROOM T M gEDROOM 2 71x2.7 GF 26 FLAT 75.04 65.16 8 Car 168 2310.00 185 254375
@ @ : 1 3.50%4.21 5 % . i’ E g e 8 3.35%4.05 :s-;gﬁ;l T 3.34%4.11 :S;%J;I T 3.5|L5x4.11 scoroou ) : GF 27 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 29.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and Visitor's Car Parking 17 233.75 0 0.00
58|28 52 pever o l/unuw GF 28 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit ----- k.g capacity Toml C _ :
- | I = p— | - - | 1 [ @ v @ o ()] @ 2.71X1.3 | GF 29 FLAT 91.03 8209 9 installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and otal L-ar 185 254375 185 254375
| | I siTouT ® | : : 2000 Sqm and above built up area for Commercial building). TwoWheeler - 247.50 0 0.00
STAchHE | | | | o schHE | | | | e | STA.FCHE | | | || oN 2o smacHE | | | || o~ | GF 30 FLAT 7473 64.67 8 30.The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for Other Parking - 2908.02
M= a1 M= a1 M= a1 M= ) GF 31 FLAT 74.24 64.50 8 soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls Total 279125 545177
1.68X1.68| 1.68X1.68| 1.68X1.68| 1.68X1.68| . .
| | | | | | | o '- | | | | | | | il '- | | | | | | | | il [ | | | | | i [ ! GF 32 FLAT 92.72 84.38 8 and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighboring property, public roads and .
- _ _ ' - —_— | . - : I ®@ ®@ (@) w @ ® ®@ © | ® Kol ® | : I\I(:T_Igé; -P2L, ABI\? TYP 01 FLAT 97.98 89.18 9 ;)ost;p?fIhg T:\?v besri]deT ensu:pg sifeﬁybof worlf(rine;n and genergl publict: by erecting safe barricades. ngk&Te”emem Details —
3.56— @ ® [ TYP 02 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 .Sufficient two wheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement. From Proposed FAR
@ | N LviNG | o7 | TYP 03 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 32.Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise Nowof | o8 | B0 o | Bt Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) vl Toal | o
‘ ‘ | 1| Socss 308x3.35 4823885 _ S b45 5045 4506320 502X345 y o505 | TYP 04 FLAT 1 06. 53 98. 2 3 structures which shall be got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary. gfg’;‘e UpArea | in Up Area (Samt) (Fs'\qe,rﬁf)ea (No.)
350 457 i | ! LLVING g | | | : : 33.The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from Karnataka (Sqmt) | Sqmt) | (Samt) : N : : : :
-— = 1 1 - ' - | _@ @i g = | I | TYP 05 FLAT 97.98 89.18 9 Fire and Emergency Department every Two years with due inspection by the department regarding working Cutout StairCase | Uft | achin | V04 | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking | Resi. | Commercia
N ——=55 N > | ToIL BINNING \ S MNouer@lroms s %NLET © st Aoy LET Sl iOLET %,LET 0 TYP 06 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 condition of Fire Safety Measures installed. The certificate should be produced to the Corporation ?RES'BENT' A 1| 2341686 | 117327 | 2224359 | 71800 | 157.35 | 281 | 385.28 13.83 | 108.00 | 5451.77 | 1640654 000 | 1540654 | 160
1.52x1.3 w 1. ’ wh = 52X1. Coe .
@ < @ 2 < | @ : | | a18x243 : o] e s ] - o 2221 A one sz | TYP 07 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 and shall get the renewal of the permission issued once in Two years. S erony | 1] 7 ol ] ol wel 2er] oo ol ol sml il senl wml
w w | W | I - | = atax23s  KTOHEN @ 236X3.14  paeno | 3 | | TYP 08 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 34.The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall get the building inspected by empaneled o
4 4 ! x | @* weeoroon B/ 2|5 2 2l vacoroon e O J )& weeoroom |, € & wdeoroon S s W | VP 09 FLAT 9798 89.18 9 agencies of the Karnataka Fire and Emergency Department to ensure that the equipment's installed are Total: 2] 2417099 | V727 | 2299772 | B1801) 7140 | 562 | 38528 1383 | 10800 | 545177 | 15797.65 | 24615 | 1604380 | 16300
a a 3.50%4.21 58ps |8 3.35%4.05 Lirour T, 3.34x4.11 I 3.65%4.11 T - : in good and workable condition, and an affidavit to that effect shall be submitted to the Block ‘B (RESIDENTIAL
E @ E Q E | | ORERO E% o 238137 _|| p4ixoss 235¢137_|| Joxats | SoTXa0 @ | TYP 10 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 Corporation and Fire Force Department every year. Foor— ( Dedl)mﬁons
- 2 — e 2 - z —_— H : I D) @ aris] 1 : TYP 11 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 35. The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from the Electrical Name From Proposed
2 2 - - TYP 12 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 Inspectorate every Two years with due inspection by the Department regarding working condition of Gross Total i i FAR
) N Q sITouT 1 p y Y p Y p 9 9 9 Gross . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total
@ o @ o9 & ® p ! | ' 2:62X1.57 © | TYP 13 FLAT 97.98 89.18 9 Electrical installation / Lifts etc., The certificate should be produced to the BBMP and shall get the Builtup :?]UA(Area i:'gtaUp (As’gamt) FAR Area (T’\rl‘(:“)t
) | | @ @ ® ® ©) @ ® ® ® @ | TYP 14 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 renewal of the permission issued that once in Two years. Area | gqmt) (Sq.mt) | (Sqmt) '
— — 1 — — [ — | f ®/ — — | TYP 15 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 36.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock - trials in the building . . Lift } R Park .
. | U ) TOILET | l : ' , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of Cutout StairCase | M| Maching | V04 | Substrucure | Ramp | Parking | Resi
| BEDROOM BEDROOM e BEDROOM BEDROOM LViNG LviNG 79 eeoroom | TYP 16 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 96 fire hazards ;le"ace 236.69 000 | 23669 | 21421 1967 | 281 000 000 | 000| 000 000 000 | 00
3.50x3.35 -UOXS. h } 3.42x3.45 3.35x3.45 4.90x3.29 5.02X3.45 3.35X3.45 : oor } ) ) ) ! ) ) } ) ) } )
| LIVING @ Y g 2 | TYP 17 FLAT 97.98 89.18 9 37.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not shall not Fourth
3.35X5.89 9 | TYP 18 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 terially and structurallv deviate th truction from th tioned plan. without previ Floor 3527.79 21554 | 331225 8173 | 2248 0.00 | 96.32 000 | 000| 000| 311172| 311172 | 32
- | | - — | = @1 ’ 6) z > | materially and structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without previous ]
i 5.5 | Fgl DANING @ S T@|1T§'L§g TV PO R 02 ot g Ty o 0, er | TYP 19 FLAT 71.49 64.99 7 approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner s about the risk involved in contravention ;lg'g: 3527.79 21554 | 3312.25 81.73 | 2248 000 | 96.32 000 | 0.00 000 | 311172 | 311172 | 32
1.52x1.3 wy ’ sox1. w = 52X1. . i . . . .
T @ @ | : 218X2.43 A o :I4T C1H3E7N - = IZZT C1H3E7N - Slel o [0 : | TYP 20 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 ;)g ethBeBp')\;I%wsmns of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of ?lif:;nd e | oo | wmml sl 2el oo | s ol ol ol sl sl
| 42382 41x2.00 QY 236X314 5 44x2.00 = TYP 21 FLAT 96.66 87.92 9 ' ) ) o . ) -
| acorooy @ TR R ) __|]—] pe—— ) 8 y JEDROOM & e | VP 22 FLAT 7508 65.29 8 38.The construction or reconstruction of a building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) E:gs;r 3495.88 21554 | 328034 | 8173 | 2248 | 000 | 96.32 000 | 000| 000| 307981 | 3079.81| 32
@ | I soxazi sdps |8 3.35X4.05 | —— @) 3.34%4.11 I 1 3p5X4.11 e | . . years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give Ground
@ | I - AlE X ITCHel 2380137 || yaio s 2soxsr | 2aaoss r S0 |® | | TYP 23 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form prescribed in Floor 3406.89 311AT| 309578 81.73 | 2248 000| oo 000| 000] 000 209157 ) 2091587 32
| | . i | é I i (D] | I_/zU7T1I§<I1T§ | | TYP 24 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the foundation or Els:\)so?ment 5694.03 0.00 | 5694.03 95.14 | 25.28 000 | 000 13.83 | 108.00 | 5451.77 0.00 000 | o0
- - - - - - = -— | g - - T — | 2 | TYP 25 FLAT 96.66 87.92 9 3fg(Ttmg of W?IIDS / c?lumnstoflthe fgur:(datlog.oOther\Smse the plan sa:jn;tlip dee}:jmelg cancelle(:\. b Total 2341686 | 117327 | 2224359 | 718.00 | 15735 281 38528 1383 | 108.00 | 545177 | 1520654 | 1540654 | 160
_ _ b 252137 TYP 26 FLAT 75.04 65.29 8 .In case of Development plan, Parks and Open Spaces area and Surface Parking area shall be Total
@ T@T.IﬁE | | | | [T ;LT @ | z 1 inéFg.l?iE | | | " [ LIFT SFQ'FCHELU ' il |[ LIFT | | TYP 27 FLAT 7149 64.99 7 earmarked and reserved as per Development Plan issued by the Bangalore Development Authority. Number
| | | | | | | [ ue | oex 8 o518 | = ! | | | | | | [ ue 681,68 TH I 1 ue e | | 40.All other conditions and conditions mentioned in the work order issued by the Bangalore of Same L
— — | TYP 28 FLAT 98.26 89.91 8 ) . . . ! Blocks
® | | @ @ o © @ @ = l@ © ® | ® P 29 AT 10182 93.08 5 Development Authority while approving the Development Plan for the project should be strictly :
| - -— - 1 - - -— | - - Te) | ; —_— | o : : adhered to Total: 23416.86 | 117327 [ 2224359 |  718.00 | 157.35 281 | 385.28 13.83 | 108.00 | 5451.77 | 1540654 | 1540654 | 160
& 1 550 i 550 ] o & I l/ ' | ToLET ; o TYP 30 FLAT 79.88 69.82 8 41.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation .
© @ 2 5.50 i @ © e | Ul seoroom ecoRo0w I £ v CDROOM BE3ROOM LIVING LVING 102 eroom || | 0 TYP 31 FLAT 79.39 69.65 8 as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. . . ) Balcony Calculations Table
0 | T ] © | e o LviNG 2 @5 D samade #9029 | scaxaas ® 335345 | TYP 32 FLAT 103.41 95.07 8 42.The applicant/owner/developer shall abide by sustainable construction and demolition waste FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
3 - I l . 3 | /_H 3.35X5.89 g |i | | Total: _ _ 13698.98 12345.91 1285 160 management as per solid waste management bye-law 2016.
- I - == - | — Y | I |ﬂ ® w aes . = s o : | 43.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1.10 X3.64 X9 X1 36.00 83.96
z I oy DINNING ‘ z || Yz %‘;ﬁ; © Py g oy P omwme %'xﬂ aNl SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: vehicles. 110 X3.71 X8 X 1 32.64
T | | § | Srexzas é @ A e ) oG :IZT;:;N | o | BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 44.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for a) sites measuring 180 Sqm up to 240 110 X339 X4 X 1 12.92
b 4.75M WIDE DRIVEWAY b | = | o I - 2.41x2.00 2.43x2.00 | Sgm b) minimum of two trees for sites measuring with more than 240 Sgm. c) One tree for every 240 : : :
2 | g | @] econoon coynd ik ) M BEDROOM Li D) rﬂ_] ) MBEOROON |y i wieoroom \@ bl | B (RESIDENTIAL) D2 0.75 210 569 Sq.m of the FAR area as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi-dwelling TYPICAL - 2, 3& 4 FLOOR 152X3.64X9X3 149.31 346.47
2 50X4. odles (=2 3.35X4.05 L -34X4. } - ) . . . .
©) AT Y I el e o [ioa T e e L] | B (RESIDENTIA D 080 2.0 520 unitevelopment plan PLAN
| > | S3| pessa ® J, | @ o L iy | B (RESIDENTIAL) ED 1.10 2.10 160 45.In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases, the plan 152 X371 X8X3 135.36
— - - ' -— 27113 w : ion is deemed cancelled. : : :
I - ¢ SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: sanction is deeme
| @ SITouT | ® @© | z 46.Also see, building licence for special conditions, if any. 1.52X3.39X4X3 61.80
| | g ] (oo 7 g | g BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM Total - - 430.03
> @ @ @ @ @ @ @ C) ® ® » = B (RESIDENTIAL) v 1.00 1.20 360 ood: : . :
- - - | p | . — | £ (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 : ]
| | | | e |3 B (RESIDENTIAL) w2 1,53 1.80 549 Block :A (COMMERCIAL)
: | ! BEDROOM BEDROOM I LIVING BEDROOM BEDROOM LIVING I | LIVING 2 seoroom |1 | 3 B (RESIDENTIAL) W1 1.80 1.80 316 1.Registration of Floor . Deducti Area in Sa.mt Proposed FAR Area Total FAR
@ | 350x3.35 3.08x3.35 e 4-"”-"’ 3.42x3.45 3.35x3.45 4.90x3.29 5.02X3.45 @ 335x345 ||l B (RESIDENTIAL) SD 1.82 2.10 191 Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the Name ;otal g“'lt lig eductions (Area in Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) Area Tnmt (No.)
L L 9 4 |<—, ion site wi " ildi - rea (Sq.mt. , , , , , ,
3.35X5.89 ® $ B (RESIDENTIAL) W1 2.00 1.80 04 construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare StairCase Lift Lift Machine Resi. Commercial | (Sa.mt.)
— I - — - | ! 02 @1 | 9 = T i | : Board"should be strictly adhered to
I N | ! |;"9 DINNING o) 1T,?IL:E.£ ?}ILET © & Tt'>?t:<|_1E3 LET 8 D¥CT( 1TOIL1E; ”—ET 9 | SCHEDULE OF JOlNERY ' Terrace 35.77 32.96 0.00 2.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
‘ 7 | o e I D oG T 4 Dlel_|  omae e : | BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 2 The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and Floor . . . : . : .
| o | swes LR \@ 2o 1o % | S | : A (COMMERCIAL) D2 0.75 2.10 18 list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the FOIIrth Floor 146.59 13.41 2.81 0.00 | 130.37 0.00 130.37 01
| @ eeoRoon B Bzl ., M BEDROOM Li O i—ﬂl_] ® uBEOROOM | D i 2 M geroon ks Y A (COMMERCIAL) D1 0.90 210 12 same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment Third Floor 146.59 13.41 2.81 000 | 13037 0.00 130.37 01
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